ALPHA PI MU

SEMI-ANNUAL REPORT

	Chapter:
	
	Date:
	

	
	

	Chapter Website Address:
	


	OFFICERS:
Term of office begins:
	

	
ends:
	



Name
Address
Phone

	President:
	

	

	Vice President:
	

	

	Secretary:
	

	

	Treasurer:
	

	

	Faculty Advisor:
	

	
	

	Advisor Email Address:
	

	

	Other Officers:
	

	

	
	


MEMBERS (in School)

	Juniors
	
	             Seniors
	
	           Graduate Students
	


Active:

	1.
	21.

	2.
	22.

	3.
	23.

	4.
	24.

	5.
	25.

	6.
	26.

	7.
	27.

	8.
	28.

	9.
	29.

	10.
	30.

	11.
	31.

	12.
	32.

	13.
	33.

	14.
	34.

	15.
	35.

	16.
	36.

	17.
	37.

	18.
	38.

	19.
	39.

	20.
	40.


SEMI-ANNUAL REPORT (continued)

Honorary:

	1.
	5.

	2.
	6.

	3.
	7.

	4.
	8.


Members Graduated Since Last Report:

	1.
	21.

	2.
	22.

	3.
	23.

	4.
	24.

	5.
	25.

	6.
	26.

	7.
	27.

	8.
	28.

	9.
	29.

	10.
	30.

	11.
	31.

	12.
	32.

	13.
	33.

	14.
	34.

	15.
	35.

	16.
	36.

	17.
	37.

	18.
	38.

	19.
	39.

	20.
	40.


	Remarks:

	


